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	Video
	Image / Title
	Rights Status
	Notes

	1
	01-PWpda.wmv
	Source: Gord Kurtenbach
Subject: Portfolio Wall
Ref: Sketching 1.5
Contact:  Gord.Kurtenbach@autodesk.com

Status:
	

	2a
	02a-AtelierCoWall.wmv
	Source:  http://webzone.k3.mah.se/k3peli/temp_movies.htm
Contact:  Per Linde, Sweden per.linde@k3.mah.se 
Status:
	

	2b
	02b-Cabinetmovie.mov
	Source:  Ianus Keller, NL

Subject:  Cabinet – The Movie
Ref: Sketching 1.5
Contact:  ianus@forinspirationonly.com
Status:
	

	3
	03-BoomChameleon.wmv
	Source: Gord Kurtenbach
Subject:  Boom Chameleon

Ref: Sketching 1.6
Contact:  Gord.Kurtenbach@autodesk.com
Status:  
	

	4
	04-Chameleon.wmv
	Source: George Fitzmaurice
Subject:  Chameleon

Ref: Sketching 2.1
Contact:  George.Fitzmaurice@autodesk.com
Status:
	

	5
	05-TabletPCChameleon.mpg
	Source: Bill Buxton

Subject:  Tablet PC Chameleon

Ref: Sketching 2.1
Contact:

Status:  Done
	

	6
	06-VideoWhiteboard.mov
	Source:  John Tang
Subject:  Video Whiteboard

Ref: Sketching 2.1
Contact:  john.tang@us.ibm.com
Status: 
	

	7
	07-shakerMP3.wmv
	Source: Bill Buxton 

Subject:  Shaker MP3 Player

Ref: Sketching 2.1
Contact:

Status:  Done
	

	8
	08-Truck.wmv
	Source: Bill Buxton 

Subject:  A child’s Post-it note flip-book animation
Ref: Sketching 2.3
Contact:

Status:  Done
	

	9
	09-Animationstanda.gif
	Source: Bill Buxton 

Subject:  Stick-figure animated gif
Ref: Sketching 2.3
Contact:

Status:  Done
	

	10
	10-FingerMovie1.wmv
	Source: Bill Buxton 

Subject:  Collage animation of scaling rectangle with one finger

Ref: Sketching 2.3
Contact:

Status:  Done
	

	11
	11-FingerScale2.wmv
	Source: Bill Buxton 

Subject:  Collage animation of scaling rectangle with two fingers
Ref: Sketching 2.3
Contact:

Status:  Done
	

	12
	12-chameleonPictDriv.ppt
	Source: Bill Buxton 

Subject:  Chameleon sketch using picture-driven animation
Ref: Sketching 2.3

Contact:

Status:  Done 
	

	13
	13-graspableProto.wmv
	Source: George Fitzmaurice
Subject:  Graspable Interface

Ref: Sketching 2.3
Contact:  George.Fitzmaurice@autodesk.com
Status:
	

	14
	14-OCADCursor.wmv
	Source: Bill Buxton 

Subject:  OCAD class growing cursor
Ref: Sketching 2.3

Contact:

Status:  Done
	

	15
	15-Belisle3Dgesture.mov
	Source: Jasmine Belisle
Subject:  OCAD Gesture Control in 3D Modeling

Ref: Sketching 2.3

Contact: jasmine80s@yahoo.com / 514 802 7568
Status:  
	I have email giving me permission to “ use whatever material of mine that you like”

	16
	16-sketchAmove.mov
	Source: Louise Klinker, Anab Jain
Subject:  Sketch-a-Move

Ref: Sketching 2.3

Contact: mail@anab.in /  louise.klinker@lwk.dk
Status:  
	

	17
	17-wristwatchclip.wmv
	Source: Nima Motamedi
Subject:  Under|Control

Ref: Sketching 2.4

Contact:  nimam@sfu.ca
Status:  
	

	18
	18-bifocalDisplay.wmv
	Source: Bob Spence / Mark Apperley
Subject:  Bifocal Display

Ref: Sketching 2.4

Contact:   r.spence@ic.ac.uk /  marka@scms.waikato.ac.nz
Status:  
	

	19
	19-MatterDuplicator.wmv
	Source: Randy Smith
Subject:  The matter duplicator

Ref: Sketching 2.4

Contact:    (415) 336-2620 Randall.Smith@Sun.com
Status:  
	

	20
	20-OfficeOfTheProfessional.wmv
	Source: Bob Spence / Mark Apperley
Subject:  The Office of the Professional
Ref: Sketching 2.4

Contact:   r.spence@ic.ac.uk /  marka@scms.waikato.ac.nz
Status:  
	

	21
	21-KnowledgeNavigator.wmv
	Source: Apple Computer
Subject:  The Knowledge Navigartor
Ref: Sketching 2.4

Contact:   
Status:  
	

	22
	22-Clearboard III.mov
	Source: NTT
Subject:  Vision: Seamless Media Design – Clearboard III
Ref: Sketching 2.4

Contact:   Hiroshi Ishii  ishii@media.mit.edu
Status:  
	

	23
	23-LuciaMug_HiRez.mov
	Source: Lucia Terrenghi
Subject:  Mug Original

Ref: Sketching 2.4

Contact:    lucia.terrenghi@ifi.lmu.de
Status:  
	

	24
	24-LuciaMugSketch.mov
	Source: Lucia Terrenghi
Subject:  Mug Sketch

Ref: Sketching 2.4

Contact:    lucia.terrenghi@ifi.lmu.de
Status:  
	

	25
	25-tektronix.wmv
	Source: Tektronix
Subject:   Oscilloscope Panels

Ref: Sketching 2.5

Contact:    Tektronix.  Or, try to make appropriate contact through Gene Lynch,  gene.lynch@designtech.com
Status:  
	

	25b
	25b-PostitVideoSketch.wmv
	Source: Bill Buxton 

Subject:  Post-it Video Sketch
Ref: Sketching 2.5

Contact:

Status:  Done
	

	26
	26-RonBirdAgenda.mov
	Source: Ron Bird
Subject:   Scott and Ron’s Agenda

Ref: Sketching 2.5

Contact:    ron.bird@mac.com
Status:  
	

	27
	27-ClimateControl.wmv

	Source: Bill Buxton
Subject:   Home Climate Control Paper Interface

Ref: Sketching 2.5

Contact:    
Status:  Done
	


